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State Multi's 2017 Dec/Hep

Hewitt-Trussville High School   - 5/15/2017 to 5/16/2017

Meet Program - Monday

Event  1   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash (46)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 12:00 PM
State Record: 10.92 1991 Jeff Glover

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
McGill-Toole NT51 Treymarius Roberson _________2

White Plains NT88 Jordan Singleton _________3

Opelika High NT67 Will Boler _________4

Hoover NT36 Grant Gleason _________5

Scottsboro H NT74 John Dalton _________6

Opelika High NT69 Jaylen Stinson _________7

James Clemen NT43 Eric Bradshaw _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Cold Springs NT16 Trevor Slayton _________2

Falkville NT21 Zack Brown _________3

Cedar Bluff NT13 Cole Grace _________4

James Clemen NT44 Miguel Cortes _________5

James Clemen NT45 Makhiah Elliott _________6

Hoover NT33 Will Clark _________7

Hoover NT34 James Courson _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
White Plains NT85 Chase Crandall _________1

Opelika High NT68 Cj Jordan _________2

White Plains NT87 Matthew Moore _________3

Winfield Cit NT89 Walker Junkin _________4

Holly Pond NT29 Mason May _________5

Ohatchee Hig NT60 Tyler Hester _________6

Columbia NT19 William Armstrong _________7

Auburn NT4 Carter Crum _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Center Point NT15 Steven Soles _________1

Catholic - M NT12 Winston Wright _________2

Oxford High NT70 Reed Robinson _________3

McGill-Toole NT52 Jake Spotswood _________4

Wadley NT82 Wesley Caldwell _________5

Falkville NT22 Noah Holmes _________6

Thompson NT79 Craig Clark _________7

Hoover NT35 Jacob Doak _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Northridge H NT55 Cameron Burns _________1

Auburn NT3 Christian Brandt _________2

Northridge H NT56 Edwin Rainey _________3

Columbia NT20 Grant Dalton _________4

Sparkman Hig NT78 Alexander Hendrix _________5

Hewitt-Truss NT27 Zachary McManus _________6

Cold Springs NT17 Blake Wood _________7

Center Point NT14 Isaiah Martin _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Spanish Fort NT77 Brian Pempel _________1

White Plains NT86 Dylan McCareeth _________2

Auburn NT5 Kirkland Floyd _________3

McGill-Toole NT49 Zach Chiepalich _________4

McGill-Toole NT50 Graham Collins _________5

Ohatchee Hig NT61 Brennan Wink _________6

James Clemen NT46 Jay Lauderdale _________7

Northridge H NT57 DeAnthony Williams _________8

Event  1   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump (46)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 12:00 PM
State Record: 7.11m 1999 Mondez Hare

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
James Clemen ND46 Jay Lauderdale _________1

Auburn ND3 Christian Brandt _________2

Hoover ND34 James Courson _________3

McGill-Toole ND51 Treymarius Roberson _________4

James Clemen ND44 Miguel Cortes _________5

Sparkman Hig ND78 Alexander Hendrix _________6

Ohatchee Hig ND60 Tyler Hester _________7

Center Point ND15 Steven Soles _________8

White Plains ND88 Jordan Singleton _________9

Hoover ND36 Grant Gleason _________10

Northridge H ND55 Cameron Burns _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Hoover ND35 Jacob Doak _________1

Northridge H ND57 DeAnthony Williams _________2

White Plains ND87 Matthew Moore _________3

Cedar Bluff ND13 Cole Grace _________4

Northridge H ND56 Edwin Rainey _________5

Oxford High ND70 Reed Robinson _________6

Falkville ND21 Zack Brown _________7

Wadley ND82 Wesley Caldwell _________8

Spanish Fort ND77 Brian Pempel _________9

Columbia ND19 William Armstrong _________10

Columbia ND20 Grant Dalton _________11

McGill-Toole ND52 Jake Spotswood _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Ohatchee Hig ND61 Brennan Wink _________1

Cold Springs ND16 Trevor Slayton _________2

McGill-Toole ND49 Zach Chiepalich _________3

Holly Pond ND29 Mason May _________4

Opelika High ND67 Will Boler _________5

Falkville ND22 Noah Holmes _________6

Thompson ND79 Craig Clark _________7

Catholic - M ND12 Winston Wright _________8

James Clemen ND43 Eric Bradshaw _________9

White Plains ND86 Dylan McCareeth _________10

Auburn ND5 Kirkland Floyd _________11

White Plains ND85 Chase Crandall _________12
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State Multi's 2017 Dec/Hep

Hewitt-Trussville High School   - 5/15/2017 to 5/16/2017

Meet Program - Monday

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  1   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump (46))
Hewitt-Truss ND27 Zachary McManus _________1

Center Point ND14 Isaiah Martin _________2

Hoover ND33 Will Clark _________3

Winfield Cit ND89 Walker Junkin _________4

McGill-Toole ND50 Graham Collins _________5

Cold Springs ND17 Blake Wood _________6

Opelika High ND68 Cj Jordan _________7

James Clemen ND45 Makhiah Elliott _________8

Scottsboro H ND74 John Dalton _________9

Opelika High ND69 Jaylen Stinson _________10

Auburn ND4 Carter Crum _________11

Event  1   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put (46)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 12:00 PM
State Record: 15.80m 1999 Theo Sanders

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Scottsboro H ND74 John Dalton _________1

James Clemen ND46 Jay Lauderdale _________2

Columbia ND19 William Armstrong _________3

McGill-Toole ND52 Jake Spotswood _________4

White Plains ND88 Jordan Singleton _________5

Falkville ND21 Zack Brown _________6

Winfield Cit ND89 Walker Junkin _________7

Northridge H ND55 Cameron Burns _________8

James Clemen ND45 Makhiah Elliott _________9

Oxford High ND70 Reed Robinson _________10

McGill-Toole ND51 Treymarius Roberson _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
White Plains ND86 Dylan McCareeth _________1

Cold Springs ND16 Trevor Slayton _________2

Cold Springs ND17 Blake Wood _________3

Opelika High ND67 Will Boler _________4

Hoover ND33 Will Clark _________5

Hoover ND36 Grant Gleason _________6

Sparkman Hig ND78 Alexander Hendrix _________7

Wadley ND82 Wesley Caldwell _________8

McGill-Toole ND49 Zach Chiepalich _________9

Hoover ND34 James Courson _________10

Center Point ND15 Steven Soles _________11

Cedar Bluff ND13 Cole Grace _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Northridge H ND57 DeAnthony Williams _________1

Spanish Fort ND77 Brian Pempel _________2

Ohatchee Hig ND60 Tyler Hester _________3

Opelika High ND69 Jaylen Stinson _________4

Northridge H ND56 Edwin Rainey _________5

Thompson ND79 Craig Clark _________6

Hoover ND35 Jacob Doak _________7

James Clemen ND43 Eric Bradshaw _________8

Falkville ND22 Noah Holmes _________9

Catholic - M ND12 Winston Wright _________10

Auburn ND5 Kirkland Floyd _________11

White Plains ND87 Matthew Moore _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
McGill-Toole ND50 Graham Collins _________1

Ohatchee Hig ND61 Brennan Wink _________2

Hewitt-Truss ND27 Zachary McManus _________3

White Plains ND85 Chase Crandall _________4

Columbia ND20 Grant Dalton _________5

James Clemen ND44 Miguel Cortes _________6

Holly Pond ND29 Mason May _________7

Opelika High ND68 Cj Jordan _________8

Auburn ND3 Christian Brandt _________9

Center Point ND14 Isaiah Martin _________10

Auburn ND4 Carter Crum _________11
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State Multi's 2017 Dec/Hep

Hewitt-Trussville High School   - 5/15/2017 to 5/16/2017

Meet Program - Monday

Event  1   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump (46)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 12:00 PM
Starting Height: 1.47M (4' 9.75")

Progression: 3cm

State Record: 2.05m 2008 Anthony May

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Scottsboro H NH74 John Dalton _________1

Northridge H NH57 DeAnthony Williams _________2

McGill-Toole NH52 Jake Spotswood _________3

Falkville NH22 Noah Holmes _________4

Northridge H NH56 Edwin Rainey _________5

Center Point NH15 Steven Soles _________6

Auburn NH5 Kirkland Floyd _________7

Catholic - M NH12 Winston Wright _________8

Oxford High NH70 Reed Robinson _________9

Hoover NH33 Will Clark _________10

Cedar Bluff NH13 Cole Grace _________11

Auburn NH3 Christian Brandt _________12

James Clemen NH43 Eric Bradshaw _________13

Hewitt-Truss NH27 Zachary McManus _________14

McGill-Toole NH51 Treymarius Roberson _________15

White Plains NH85 Chase Crandall _________16

James Clemen NH44 Miguel Cortes _________17

Wadley NH82 Wesley Caldwell _________18

Center Point NH14 Isaiah Martin _________19

James Clemen NH45 Makhiah Elliott _________20

Cold Springs NH17 Blake Wood _________21

Hoover NH34 James Courson _________22

Falkville NH21 Zack Brown _________23

James Clemen NH46 Jay Lauderdale _________24

White Plains NH87 Matthew Moore _________25

Ohatchee Hig NH60 Tyler Hester _________26

Sparkman Hig NH78 Alexander Hendrix _________27

Northridge H NH55 Cameron Burns _________28

Hoover NH35 Jacob Doak _________29

Hoover NH36 Grant Gleason _________30

Opelika High NH69 Jaylen Stinson _________31

White Plains NH86 Dylan McCareeth _________32

McGill-Toole NH50 Graham Collins _________33

Spanish Fort NH77 Brian Pempel _________34

Auburn NH4 Carter Crum _________35

White Plains NH88 Jordan Singleton _________36

Opelika High NH68 Cj Jordan _________37

Columbia NH20 Grant Dalton _________38

Winfield Cit NH89 Walker Junkin _________39

Opelika High NH67 Will Boler _________40

McGill-Toole NH49 Zach Chiepalich _________41

Ohatchee Hig NH61 Brennan Wink _________42

Holly Pond NH29 Mason May _________43

Thompson NH79 Craig Clark _________44

Columbia NH19 William Armstrong _________45

Cold Springs NH16 Trevor Slayton _________46

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles (43)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 1:00 PM
State Record: 14.35 5/11/2015 Brittley Humphrey

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Haleyville H NT23 Alli Temple _________1

Walker High NT83 Maddie Harrell _________2

Holly Pond NT28 Kirsten Campbell _________3

Catholic - M NT11 Isabelle Cochran _________4

Opelika High NT66 Ghania Warren _________5

Opelika High NT64 Diondra Larkin _________6

Auburn NT2 Sarah Parnell _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
James Clemen NT40 Ashlee Osaji _________1

Spanish Fort NT76 Callie Jones _________2

Vestavia Hil NT80 Katherine Ratliff _________3

Opelika High NT65 Marquania Rowell _________4

Bayside Acad NT7 Amber Mason _________5

Alabama Chri NT1 Darcy Sanford _________6

Opelika High NT63 Imani Debrow _________7

James Clemen NT39 Audriana Blakely _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Ohatchee Hig NT58 Marli Hanks _________1

White Plains NT84 Jordan Sabree _________2

Huntsville H NT37 Sarah Bolton _________3

Bob Jones NT9 Malika Harry _________4

James Clemen NT42 Rachel Seeley _________5

Pelham NT71 Erin Long _________6

Smiths Stati NT75 Kennedy Brown _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Homewood HS NT30 Jasmine Griffin _________1

Hewitt-Truss NT24 Kaylie Love _________2

Bob Jones NT10 Nichole Harting _________3

Bayside Acad NT6 Meagan Daves _________4

Bob Jones NT8 Lanaiya Coney _________5

Columbia NT18 Monique Treasure _________6

Hewitt-Truss NT25 Josie Lyster _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Scottsboro H NT72 Olivia Flowers _________1

Homewood HS NT32 Caroline Lawrence _________2

Oneonta NT62 Macey Wallace _________3

Homewood HS NT31 Madison Kirkwood _________4

McGill-Toole NT48 Claire Frazier Bolton _________5

Vestavia Hil NT81 Taylor Trotman _________6

Scottsboro H NT73 Isabel Wynn _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Ohatchee Hig NT59 Kourtney Shuler _________1

Huntsville H NT38 Laci Turner _________2

Mountain Bro NT53 Eleanor Swagler _________3

James Clemen NT41 Jennifer Reis _________4

Northridge H NT54 Jade Johnson _________5

Hewitt-Truss NT26 Sydney White _________6

Madison Acad NT47 Elizabeth Nix _________7
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State Multi's 2017 Dec/Hep

Hewitt-Trussville High School   - 5/15/2017 to 5/16/2017

Meet Program - Monday

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump (43)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 1:00 PM
Starting Height: 1.29M (4' 2.75")

Progression: 3cm

State Record: 1.76m 5/12/2014 Shelley Spires

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntsville H NH38 Laci Turner _________1

Bob Jones NH9 Malika Harry _________2

Scottsboro H NH72 Olivia Flowers _________3

Oneonta NH62 Macey Wallace _________4

Madison Acad NH47 Elizabeth Nix _________5

Columbia NH18 Monique Treasure _________6

Ohatchee Hig NH59 Kourtney Shuler _________7

James Clemen NH42 Rachel Seeley _________8

Opelika High NH66 Ghania Warren _________9

Bob Jones NH10 Nichole Harting _________10

Smiths Stati NH75 Kennedy Brown _________11

White Plains NH84 Jordan Sabree _________12

Ohatchee Hig NH58 Marli Hanks _________13

Walker High NH83 Maddie Harrell _________14

Bayside Acad NH7 Amber Mason _________15

Vestavia Hil NH80 Katherine Ratliff _________16

Auburn NH2 Sarah Parnell _________17

Bayside Acad NH6 Meagan Daves _________18

James Clemen NH40 Ashlee Osaji _________19

James Clemen NH39 Audriana Blakely _________20

Opelika High NH63 Imani Debrow _________21

Homewood HS NH32 Caroline Lawrence _________22

Spanish Fort NH76 Callie Jones _________23

Holly Pond NH28 Kirsten Campbell _________24

McGill-Toole NH48 Claire Frazier Bolton _________25

Opelika High NH65 Marquania Rowell _________26

Homewood HS NH31 Madison Kirkwood _________27

Vestavia Hil NH81 Taylor Trotman _________28

Catholic - M NH11 Isabelle Cochran _________29

Scottsboro H NH73 Isabel Wynn _________30

Huntsville H NH37 Sarah Bolton _________31

Mountain Bro NH53 Eleanor Swagler _________32

Bob Jones NH8 Lanaiya Coney _________33

Haleyville H NH23 Alli Temple _________34

Alabama Chri NH1 Darcy Sanford _________35

Hewitt-Truss NH24 Kaylie Love _________36

Northridge H NH54 Jade Johnson _________37

Opelika High NH64 Diondra Larkin _________38

Hewitt-Truss NH26 Sydney White _________39

Pelham NH71 Erin Long _________40

Homewood HS NH30 Jasmine Griffin _________41

James Clemen NH41 Jennifer Reis _________42

Hewitt-Truss NH25 Josie Lyster _________43

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put (43)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 1:00 PM
State Record: 11.45m 2005 Tiphanie Baker

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Homewood HS ND31 Madison Kirkwood _________1

Opelika High ND64 Diondra Larkin _________2

Vestavia Hil ND80 Katherine Ratliff _________3

Ohatchee Hig ND58 Marli Hanks _________4

Opelika High ND65 Marquania Rowell _________5

Catholic - M ND11 Isabelle Cochran _________6

Spanish Fort ND76 Callie Jones _________7

Huntsville H ND37 Sarah Bolton _________8

Scottsboro H ND73 Isabel Wynn _________9

Alabama Chri ND1 Darcy Sanford _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bob Jones ND9 Malika Harry _________1

Hewitt-Truss ND26 Sydney White _________2

Bob Jones ND8 Lanaiya Coney _________3

Huntsville H ND38 Laci Turner _________4

McGill-Toole ND48 Claire Frazier Bolton _________5

Hewitt-Truss ND24 Kaylie Love _________6

Auburn ND2 Sarah Parnell _________7

James Clemen ND39 Audriana Blakely _________8

Hewitt-Truss ND25 Josie Lyster _________9

Oneonta ND62 Macey Wallace _________10

Northridge H ND54 Jade Johnson _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Walker High ND83 Maddie Harrell _________1

James Clemen ND40 Ashlee Osaji _________2

James Clemen ND41 Jennifer Reis _________3

Opelika High ND66 Ghania Warren _________4

Vestavia Hil ND81 Taylor Trotman _________5

Smiths Stati ND75 Kennedy Brown _________6

Haleyville H ND23 Alli Temple _________7

Madison Acad ND47 Elizabeth Nix _________8

Homewood HS ND32 Caroline Lawrence _________9

Ohatchee Hig ND59 Kourtney Shuler _________10

James Clemen ND42 Rachel Seeley _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bayside Acad ND7 Amber Mason _________1

Bob Jones ND10 Nichole Harting _________2

Bayside Acad ND6 Meagan Daves _________3

White Plains ND84 Jordan Sabree _________4

Mountain Bro ND53 Eleanor Swagler _________5

Scottsboro H ND72 Olivia Flowers _________6

Homewood HS ND30 Jasmine Griffin _________7

Holly Pond ND28 Kirsten Campbell _________8

Opelika High ND63 Imani Debrow _________9

Pelham ND71 Erin Long _________10

Columbia ND18 Monique Treasure _________11
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State Multi's 2017 Dec/Hep

Hewitt-Trussville High School   - 5/15/2017 to 5/16/2017

Meet Program - Monday

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash (43)

Monday 5/15/2017 - 1:00 PM
State Record: 25.13 5/14/2012 Lacy Dent

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Smiths Stati NT75 Kennedy Brown _________2

Oneonta NT62 Macey Wallace _________3

Hewitt-Truss NT24 Kaylie Love _________4

James Clemen NT40 Ashlee Osaji _________5

James Clemen NT39 Audriana Blakely _________6

Spanish Fort NT76 Callie Jones _________7

Northridge H NT54 Jade Johnson _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Bob Jones NT10 Nichole Harting _________2

Catholic - M NT11 Isabelle Cochran _________3

Columbia NT18 Monique Treasure _________4

Ohatchee Hig NT59 Kourtney Shuler _________5

Madison Acad NT47 Elizabeth Nix _________6

Opelika High NT65 Marquania Rowell _________7

Vestavia Hil NT80 Katherine Ratliff _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
James Clemen NT41 Jennifer Reis _________2

Ohatchee Hig NT58 Marli Hanks _________3

Haleyville H NT23 Alli Temple _________4

Homewood HS NT32 Caroline Lawrence _________5

Bob Jones NT8 Lanaiya Coney _________6

McGill-Toole NT48 Claire Frazier Bolton _________7

Opelika High NT66 Ghania Warren _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NT25 Josie Lyster _________2

Homewood HS NT31 Madison Kirkwood _________3

Hewitt-Truss NT26 Sydney White _________4

Bob Jones NT9 Malika Harry _________5

Mountain Bro NT53 Eleanor Swagler _________6

Bayside Acad NT6 Meagan Daves _________7

Alabama Chri NT1 Darcy Sanford _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Pelham NT71 Erin Long _________2

Bayside Acad NT7 Amber Mason _________3

Walker High NT83 Maddie Harrell _________4

Holly Pond NT28 Kirsten Campbell _________5

Vestavia Hil NT81 Taylor Trotman _________6

Opelika High NT64 Diondra Larkin _________7

Opelika High NT63 Imani Debrow _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Scottsboro H NT73 Isabel Wynn _________1

James Clemen NT42 Rachel Seeley _________2

Scottsboro H NT72 Olivia Flowers _________3

Auburn NT2 Sarah Parnell _________4

White Plains NT84 Jordan Sabree _________5

Huntsville H NT38 Laci Turner _________6

Huntsville H NT37 Sarah Bolton _________7

Homewood HS NT30 Jasmine Griffin _________8


